
2021127 GN Wilson Mini 3
BS 14 Silver

1

2

TSA072060

TSA072226 GN

[1] Damian JANSEN

Christoph  GROENEWALD 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA081721

TSA082292

GN

GC

Ludwig VAN GINKEL

Noah BRASG 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA072197

TSA081978

GN

GN

Stèfan SCHLENTHER

Lesedi MOKOENA Walkover

7

8

TSA091064

TSA082153

GN

GN

Markus DE JAGER

[2] Zander VAN DER MERWE 6-2, 5-7, 10-7

Christoph  GROENEWALD

Noah BRASG

6-1, 7-6

Stèfan SCHLENTHER

[2] Zander VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-1

Noah BRASG

[2] Zander VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-2

[2] Zander VAN DER MERWE

Christoph  GROENEWALD

Stèfan SCHLENTHER 4-6, 6-0, 10-7

Christoph  GROENEWALD

[1] Damian JANSEN

Ludwig VAN GINKEL 6-2, 6-3

Lesedi MOKOENA

Markus DE JAGER 6-0, 6-0

[1] Damian JANSEN

Markus DE JAGER

6-1, 6-1

Markus DE JAGER

Ludwig VAN GINKEL

Lesedi MOKOENA 6-2, 6-3

Ludwig VAN GINKEL
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